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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BENCHEKOR, Lilia Selma ALG 18/05/2006
2 FELLAH, Ines Jade ALG 06/02/2003
3 MEBARKI, Meriem ALG 228 22/06/2003
4 ZEBBOUDJ, Sonia ALG 256 21/06/2003
5 EISTERT, Julia AUT 128 19/07/2002
6 FABIANEK, Marie AUT 314 07/01/2004
7 GROESS, Chiara AUT 61 27/10/2003
8 HUBER, Pia AUT 224 08/10/2003
9 OBENAUS, Lilli AUT 25/03/2004
10 SCHAURECKER, Lisa Maria AUT 15/06/2003
11 CHARLIER, Amandine BEL 49 14/03/2002
12 DACO, Sophie BEL 428 15/10/2002
13 GELISSEN, Lopke BEL 25/08/2005
14 VANDER MEEREN, Floo BEL 23/06/2005
15 SOGHOYAN, Michel BUL 223 02/03/2002
16 FEI, Ruoqiu CHN 26 28/01/2002
17 BLAZIC, Dorja CRO 50 23/08/2003
18 SAKAC, Tia CRO 28/01/2004
19 KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE 40 03/10/2002
20 CHRISTIANSEN, Sofie Dyrup DEN 18/01/2004
21 OLSTROEM, Stine Bank DEN 130 18/04/2003
22 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Marie DEN 95 16/04/2004
23 GAYDOS, Sofia ESP 15/07/2004
24 OSENDE, Carmen ESP 05/03/2004
25 HEISKARI, Vilhelmiina FIN 398 11/04/2003
26 JARVINEN, Aino FIN 06/09/2003
27 COMMEUREUC, Marthe FRA 347 22/02/2002
28 GAVAUDAN, Manon FRA 22/08/2002
29 LENFANT-KOENIG, Suzanne FRA 17/09/2004
30 LEZINSKA, Lisa FRA 47 22/02/2002
31 MIKA, Emma FRA 214 17/10/2003
32 PARRA, Emily FRA 152 29/06/2003
33 VALENTIN, Louise FRA 197 12/06/2002
34 APPLEBY-PRINCE, Celena GBR 01/11/2004
35 BARBIERI, Olivia GBR 27/09/2002
36 BEARDMORE, Emily GBR 54 24/08/2002
37 BIRD, Martha GBR 167 18/01/2004
38 BUCKLEY, Ellen GBR 246 15/01/2004
39 CASTILLO-BERNAUS, Katie GBR 01/08/2004
40 CRAIG, Rhiannon GBR 30/03/2004
41 CURRIE, Stephanie GBR 07/10/2005
42 DAWE, Phoebe GBR 122 13/12/2002
43 DE N'YEURT, Tabitha GBR 312 03/08/2003
44 DOLAN, Phoebe GBR 104 05/03/2002
45 EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON, Imogen GBR 237 14/09/2002
46 FIELDING, Hannah GBR 20/02/2005
47 GALE, Madeleine GBR 202 15/10/2003
48 GARDNER, Georgia GBR 333 24/09/2003
49 HALES, Rhiannon GBR 117 24/05/2002
50 HTET-MARSHALL, Alexandra GBR 164 07/10/2002
51 HU, Ann-Emma GBR 10/07/2006
52 HYDE, Bronwen GBR 239 08/02/2003
53 JOHNSON, Isabella GBR 25/03/2006
54 KNOX, Eleanor GBR 327 15/06/2003
55 LAWSON, Angelica GBR 25/11/2003
56 MACEY, Charlotte GBR 222 07/10/2003
57 MEURISSE, Scarlett GBR 226 22/02/2004
58 MIDDLETON, Amelia GBR 246 06/05/2003
59 O'CONNELL, Olivia GBR 221 09/04/2003
60 QUELCH, Abigail GBR 216 17/10/2003
61 RAIYAT, Henna GBR 126 02/03/2002
62 ROBERTS, Ruby GBR 21/02/2005
63 RUSSELL, Fiona GBR 241 14/05/2002
64 SAMPSON, Verity GBR 30/03/2006
65 SHERRATT, Amy GBR 338 21/01/2005
66 SILK, Georgia GBR 94 09/08/2002
67 SITANYI, Lili GBR 29/05/2004
68 THOMPSON, Holly GBR 233 22/12/2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 TSANG, Amelie GBR 09/08/2006
70 TYLER, Lara GBR 333 14/01/2004
71 WEEKS, Charity GBR 227 28/04/2002
72 WHITAKER, Rosie GBR 322 27/07/2003
73 WILLIAMS-HOWE, Sydney GBR 318 17/07/2003
74 WILLIAMSON, Lucy-Belle GBR 86 15/01/2004
75 WILLIAMS-STEWART, Teagan GBR 76 23/12/2002
76 FINKENSTAEDT, Antonia GER 12/03/2004
77 KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI, Charitini GRE 376 28/12/2002
78 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE 63 09/03/2002
79 CZEKMAN, Luca HUN 46 01/10/2002
80 FENYVESI, Viktoria HUN 171 25/03/2003
81 NEKIFOR, Erika HUN 17 19/02/2002
82 MCCONVEY, Catherine IRL 29/12/2002
83 MCGILLION-MOORE, Kaitlyn IRL 04/12/2004
84 VELMA, Emilia IRL 204 03/10/2002
85 BIASCO, Karen ITA 05/05/2004
86 CANDEAGO, Eleonora ITA 160 07/09/2003
87 CERICOLA, Anna Sveva ITA 01/01/2003
88 CORABI, Sarah ITA 25 16/10/2002
89 CRESTA, Alessandra ITA 120 28/04/2002
90 DE BIASIO, Irene ITA 18 04/12/2003
91 DELITALA, Lucilla Caterina ITA 16/02/2004
92 GAMBITTA, Alice ITA 90 16/08/2003
93 IACOMONI, Marta ITA 229 19/05/2003
94 MANCINI, Ludovica ITA 203 06/04/2003
95 MANZONI, Michelle ITA 74 04/08/2002
96 PANTANETTI, Benedetta ITA 37 27/10/2003
97 PERINI, Camilla ITA 250 11/09/2002
98 PIANELLA, Giada ITA 102 31/07/2003
99 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 12 01/08/2003
100 PARHOMENKO, Anastasija LAT 262 01/01/2002
101 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 6 13/03/2002
102 SAQEEF, Umaira MAS 176 06/02/2004
103 SOFEA, Amirah MAS 316 26/01/2003
104 BUIJSE, Valerie NED 28/05/2005
105 JANS KOHNEKE, Maria NED 215 11/01/2003
106 KOSTER, Tessa NED 133 25/01/2004
107 YOSHIMORI, Rachika NED 24/02/2006
108 SANTOS, Annika Beatrice PHI 282 04/10/2002
109 DIMAS, Constanca POR 129 21/05/2003
110 CHEUNG, Kemei SGP 25/08/2005
111 NG, Kristal SGP 178 23/03/2004
112 TAN, Clarisse SGP 26/01/2004
113 TAN, Jia Lin SGP 44 16/12/2002
114 TAY, Anna Wan Enn SGP 09/10/2004
115 WONG, Julia Mae Hui Min SGP 108 22/12/2002
116 BODOVA, Barbara SVK 88 02/03/2003
117 BUDAY, Boglarka SVK 43 08/10/2002
118 CSEFALVAYOVA, Rebeka SVK 157 27/10/2003
119 ATHLIN, Felicia SWE 410 03/04/2003
120 FRANSSON, Emma SWE 377 06/06/2002
121 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO, Sigrid SWE 211 27/03/2003
122 LARSSON, Karin SWE 419 22/12/2004
123 MATIC, Anja SWE 121 15/09/2002
124 MOBERG, Therese SWE 114 12/12/2003
125 POPPEL, Ankita SWE 98 25/10/2003
126 SAMUELSSON, Nora SWE 352 23/11/2002
127 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 13 01/01/2002
128 TIMSON SMIDT, Isabel SWE 18/12/2002
129 ABAYEVA, Alexandra USA 174 22/12/2002
130 AHN, Gabriella USA 17/06/2003
131 CHO, Sabrina USA 51 14/01/2002
132 CHUSID, Renata USA 02/01/2003
133 FERRARI, Christina USA 29/06/2002
134 FLANAGAN, Catherine USA 09/07/2003
135 HAO, Alicia USA 25/10/2002
136 HORSLEY, Asherah USA 17/09/2003
137 KOO, Haley Bevan USA 172 08/02/2002
138 LAM, Justina USA 208 18/09/2003
139 LEE, Annora USA 67 30/05/2002
140 LEE, Yejine USA 10/05/2002
141 MARTOS, Sara Ann USA 29 18/06/2002
142 NISHIMURA, Madeleine USA 62 06/04/2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
143 RHODES, Zander USA 16 29/05/2003
144 STAMOS, Maria USA 68 07/03/2002
145 TAN, Elisha USA 08/09/2002
146 TAN, Helen USA 115 29/10/2002
147 WEINTRAUB, Maia Mei USA 11 24/10/2002
148 YAROSHENKO, Karina USA 75 06/09/2002



22 poules
6 poules of 6 and 16 poules of 7
115 (77.70% of 148) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 6
2 WEINTRAUB, Maia Mei USA 11
3 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 12
4 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 13
5 RHODES, Zander USA 16
6 NEKIFOR, Erika HUN 17
7 DE BIASIO, Irene ITA 18
8 CORABI, Sarah ITA 25
9 FEI, Ruoqiu CHN 26
10 MARTOS, Sara Ann USA 29
11 PANTANETTI, Benedetta ITA 37
12 KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE 40
13 BUDAY, Boglarka SVK 43
14 TAN, Jia Lin SGP 44
15 CZEKMAN, Luca HUN 46
16 LEZINSKA, Lisa FRA 47
17 CHARLIER, Amandine BEL 49
18 BLAZIC, Dorja CRO 50
19 CHO, Sabrina USA 51
20 BEARDMORE, Emily GBR 54
21 GROESS, Chiara AUT 61
22 NISHIMURA, Madeleine USA 62
23 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE 63
24 LEE, Annora USA 67
25 STAMOS, Maria USA 68
26 MANZONI, Michelle ITA 74
27 YAROSHENKO, Karina USA 75
28 WILLIAMS-STEWART, Teagan GBR 76
29 WILLIAMSON, Lucy-Belle GBR 86
30 BODOVA, Barbara SVK 88
31 GAMBITTA, Alice ITA 90
32 SILK, Georgia GBR 94
33 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Marie DEN 95
34 POPPEL, Ankita SWE 98
35 PIANELLA, Giada ITA 102
36 DOLAN, Phoebe GBR 104
37 WONG, Julia Mae Hui Min SGP 108
38 MOBERG, Therese SWE 114
39 TAN, Helen USA 115
40 HALES, Rhiannon GBR 117
41 CRESTA, Alessandra ITA 120
42 MATIC, Anja SWE 121
43 DAWE, Phoebe GBR 122
44 RAIYAT, Henna GBR 126
45 EISTERT, Julia AUT 128
46 DIMAS, Constanca POR 129
47 OLSTROEM, Stine Bank DEN 130
48 KOSTER, Tessa NED 133
49 PARRA, Emily FRA 152
50 CSEFALVAYOVA, Rebeka SVK 157
51 CANDEAGO, Eleonora ITA 160
52 HTET-MARSHALL, Alexandra GBR 164
53 BIRD, Martha GBR 167
54 FENYVESI, Viktoria HUN 171
55 KOO, Haley Bevan USA 172
56 ABAYEVA, Alexandra USA 174
57 SAQEEF, Umaira MAS 176
58 NG, Kristal SGP 178
59 VALENTIN, Louise FRA 197
60 GALE, Madeleine GBR 202
61 MANCINI, Ludovica ITA 203
62 VELMA, Emilia IRL 204
63 LAM, Justina USA 208
64 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO, Sigrid SWE 211
65 MIKA, Emma FRA 214
66 JANS KOHNEKE, Maria NED 215
67 QUELCH, Abigail GBR 216
68 O'CONNELL, Olivia GBR 221



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 MACEY, Charlotte GBR 222
70 SOGHOYAN, Michel BUL 223
71 HUBER, Pia AUT 224
72 MEURISSE, Scarlett GBR 226
73 WEEKS, Charity GBR 227
74 MEBARKI, Meriem ALG 228
75 IACOMONI, Marta ITA 229
76 THOMPSON, Holly GBR 233
77 EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON, Imogen GBR 237
78 HYDE, Bronwen GBR 239
79 RUSSELL, Fiona GBR 241
80 MIDDLETON, Amelia GBR 246
81 BUCKLEY, Ellen GBR 246
82 PERINI, Camilla ITA 250
83 ZEBBOUDJ, Sonia ALG 256
84 PARHOMENKO, Anastasija LAT 262
85 SANTOS, Annika Beatrice PHI 282
86 DE N'YEURT, Tabitha GBR 312
87 FABIANEK, Marie AUT 314
88 SOFEA, Amirah MAS 316
89 WILLIAMS-HOWE, Sydney GBR 318
90 WHITAKER, Rosie GBR 322
91 KNOX, Eleanor GBR 327
92 GARDNER, Georgia GBR 333
93 TYLER, Lara GBR 333
94 SHERRATT, Amy GBR 338
95 COMMEUREUC, Marthe FRA 347
96 SAMUELSSON, Nora SWE 352
97 KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI, Charitini GRE 376
98 FRANSSON, Emma SWE 377
99 HEISKARI, Vilhelmiina FIN 398
100 ATHLIN, Felicia SWE 410
101 LARSSON, Karin SWE 419
102 DACO, Sophie BEL 428
103 TAY, Anna Wan Enn SGP
104 VANDER MEEREN, Floo BEL
105 BIASCO, Karen ITA
106 CERICOLA, Anna Sveva ITA
107 SAMPSON, Verity GBR
108 FERRARI, Christina USA
109 GAVAUDAN, Manon FRA
110 CHRISTIANSEN, Sofie Dyrup DEN
111 OSENDE, Carmen ESP
112 HU, Ann-Emma GBR
113 FELLAH, Ines Jade ALG
114 GAYDOS, Sofia ESP
115 TAN, Clarisse SGP
116 FINKENSTAEDT, Antonia GER
117 HAO, Alicia USA
118 CHEUNG, Kemei SGP
119 APPLEBY-PRINCE, Celena GBR
120 FLANAGAN, Catherine USA
121 DELITALA, Lucilla Caterina ITA
122 AHN, Gabriella USA
123 CRAIG, Rhiannon GBR
124 CASTILLO-BERNAUS, Katie GBR
125 BENCHEKOR, Lilia Selma ALG
126 TIMSON SMIDT, Isabel SWE
127 MCCONVEY, Catherine IRL
128 HORSLEY, Asherah USA
129 OBENAUS, Lilli AUT
130 GELISSEN, Lopke BEL
131 JARVINEN, Aino FIN
132 BUIJSE, Valerie NED
133 LENFANT-KOENIG, Suzanne FRA
134 SITANYI, Lili GBR
135 FIELDING, Hannah GBR
136 CHUSID, Renata USA
137 TAN, Elisha USA
138 SAKAC, Tia CRO
139 TSANG, Amelie GBR
140 CURRIE, Stephanie GBR
141 MCGILLION-MOORE, Kaitlyn IRL
142 YOSHIMORI, Rachika NED



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
143 JOHNSON, Isabella GBR
144 BARBIERI, Olivia GBR
145 LAWSON, Angelica GBR
146 LEE, Yejine USA
147 SCHAURECKER, Lisa Maria AUT
148 ROBERTS, Ruby GBR
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Piste 1

10:30

Referee(s):

KOZLOWSKI, Jakub (POL)
LENNON, Christopher (GBR)

RAIYAT, Henna GBR

BUIJSE, Valerie NED

SOFEA, Amirah MAS

WILLIAMS-HOWE, Sydney GBR

LENFANT-KOENIG, Suzanne FRA

SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT

EISTERT, Julia AUT

Piste 2

10:30

Referee(s):

MIDDELVELD, Remco (NED)
FIELDING, David (GBR)

DAWE, Phoebe GBR

DIMAS, Constanca POR

WEINTRAUB, Maia Mei USA

WHITAKER, Rosie GBR

SAKAC, Tia CRO

JARVINEN, Aino FIN

FABIANEK, Marie AUT

Piste 3

10:30

Referee(s):

POST, Patrick (NED)
MURPHY, Nicholas (GBR)

KNOX, Eleanor GBR

GELISSEN, Lopke BEL

MALNIECE, Juta LAT

DE N'YEURT, Tabitha GBR

MATIC, Anja SWE

OLSTROEM, Stine Bank DEN

CHUSID, Renata USA



Piste 4

10:30

Referee(s):

BILLING, Matthew (GBR)
RASCU, Mihai (GBR)

SITANYI, Lili GBR

GARDNER, Georgia GBR

HORSLEY, Asherah USA

KOSTER, Tessa NED

SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE

CRESTA, Alessandra ITA

Piste 5

10:30

Referee(s):

WICKMAN, Elis (SWE)
MCDERMOTT, Chiara (GBR)

TYLER, Lara GBR

RHODES, Zander USA

MCGILLION-MOORE, Kaitlyn IRL

HALES, Rhiannon GBR

PARHOMENKO, Anastasija LAT

PARRA, Emily FRA

OBENAUS, Lilli AUT

Piste 6

10:30

Referee(s):

GRUNDY, Sean (GBR)
PLANCKH, Niclas (AUT)

FIELDING, Hannah GBR

TAN, Helen USA

PERINI, Camilla ITA

SHERRATT, Amy GBR

TIMSON SMIDT, Isabel SWE

NEKIFOR, Erika HUN

CSEFALVAYOVA, Rebeka SVK



Piste 7

10:30

Referee(s):

VOGT, Suzanne (CAN)

MOBERG, Therese SWE

HTET-MARSHALL, Alexandra GBR

MCCONVEY, Catherine IRL

DE BIASIO, Irene ITA

TAN, Elisha USA

COMMEUREUC, Marthe FRA

Piste 8

10:30

Referee(s):

CHERNOMASHENTSEV, Alisa (USA)

BUCKLEY, Ellen GBR

BIRD, Martha GBR

YOSHIMORI, Rachika NED

WONG, Julia Mae Hui Min SGP

CORABI, Sarah ITA

SAMUELSSON, Nora SWE

Piste 9

10:30

Referee(s):

ABRAHAMS, Sophie (GBR)

MIDDLETON, Amelia GBR

AHN, Gabriella USA

FEI, Ruoqiu CHN

DOLAN, Phoebe GBR

SCHAURECKER, Lisa Maria AUT

KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI, Charitini GRE

CANDEAGO, Eleonora ITA

Piste 10

10:30

Referee(s):

SAVIN, Alexander (GBR)

RUSSELL, Fiona GBR

CASTILLO-BERNAUS, Katie GBR

PIANELLA, Giada ITA

MARTOS, Sara Ann USA

FRANSSON, Emma SWE

FENYVESI, Viktoria HUN



Piste 11

10:30

Referee(s):

BALOGH, Reka (ROU)

CRAIG, Rhiannon GBR

HYDE, Bronwen GBR

PANTANETTI, Benedetta ITA

KOO, Haley Bevan USA

HEISKARI, Vilhelmiina FIN

POPPEL, Ankita SWE

Piste 12

10:30

Referee(s):

DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
KWAN, James (GBR)

EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON, Imogen GBR

ABAYEVA, Alexandra USA

DELITALA, Lucilla Caterina ITA

TSANG, Amelie GBR

ATHLIN, Felicia SWE

WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Marie DEN

KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE

Piste 13

10:30

Referee(s):

BALOG, Marcus (USA)

CURRIE, Stephanie GBR

FLANAGAN, Catherine USA

SAQEEF, Umaira MAS

SILK, Georgia GBR

BUDAY, Boglarka SVK

LARSSON, Karin SWE

IACOMONI, Marta ITA



Piste 14

10:30

Referee(s):

GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

THOMPSON, Holly GBR

GAMBITTA, Alice ITA

DACO, Sophie BEL

APPLEBY-PRINCE, Celena GBR

TAN, Jia Lin SGP

VALENTIN, Louise FRA

LEE, Yejine USA

Piste 15

10:30

Referee(s):

GIBBS, Bobby (USA)

JOHNSON, Isabella GBR

HAO, Alicia USA

BODOVA, Barbara SVK

WEEKS, Charity GBR

CZEKMAN, Luca HUN

VANDER MEEREN, Floo BEL

NG, Kristal SGP

Piste 16

10:30

Referee(s):

SASAKI, Peter (USA)

GALE, Madeleine GBR

WILLIAMSON, Lucy-Belle GBR

FERRARI, Christina USA

LEZINSKA, Lisa FRA

TAY, Anna Wan Enn SGP

HUBER, Pia AUT



Piste 17

10:30

Referee(s):

DEAMER, Luke (GBR)

SAMPSON, Verity GBR

WILLIAMS-STEWART, Teagan GBR

CHARLIER, Amandine BEL

MANCINI, Ludovica ITA

LAM, Justina USA

CHEUNG, Kemei SGP

Piste 18

10:30

Referee(s):

HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

BARBIERI, Olivia GBR

FINKENSTAEDT, Antonia GER

YAROSHENKO, Karina USA

MEURISSE, Scarlett GBR

BLAZIC, Dorja CRO

BIASCO, Karen ITA

VELMA, Emilia IRL

Piste 19

10:30

Referee(s):

MCKENZIE, Donnie (GBR)

TAN, Clarisse SGP

CHO, Sabrina USA

LAWSON, Angelica GBR

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO, Sigrid SWE

MANZONI, Michelle ITA

GAVAUDAN, Manon FRA



Piste 20

10:30

Referee(s):

NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe (GBR)

BEARDMORE, Emily GBR

STAMOS, Maria USA

MIKA, Emma FRA

ROBERTS, Ruby GBR

GAYDOS, Sofia ESP

SOGHOYAN, Michel BUL

CERICOLA, Anna Sveva ITA

Piste 21

10:30

Referee(s):

SCIPANOVS, Valerijs (GBR)

HU, Ann-Emma GBR

MACEY, Charlotte GBR

GROESS, Chiara AUT

LEE, Annora USA

JANS KOHNEKE, Maria NED

CHRISTIANSEN, Sofie Dyrup DEN

Piste 22

10:30

Referee(s):

DEAMER, Euan (GBR)

QUELCH, Abigail GBR

O'CONNELL, Olivia GBR

OSENDE, Carmen ESP

NISHIMURA, Madeleine USA

FELLAH, Ines Jade ALG

PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 6 1.00 30 2 +28 Advanced
2 HAO, Alicia USA 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
3 STAMOS, Maria USA 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
4T TAN, Helen USA 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
4T GAMBITTA, Alice ITA 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
6 WEINTRAUB, Maia Mei USA 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
7T CHO, Sabrina USA 5 1.00 25 4 +21 Advanced
7T TAN, Elisha USA 5 1.00 25 4 +21 Advanced
9T NISHIMURA, Madeleine USA 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
9T SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
11 FLANAGAN, Catherine USA 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
12 KOO, Haley Bevan USA 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
13 CORABI, Sarah ITA 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
14 FEI, Ruoqiu CHN 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
15 LAM, Justina USA 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
16 LEE, Annora USA 5 1.00 22 9 +13 Advanced
17 YAROSHENKO, Karina USA 5 0.83 29 8 +21 Advanced
18 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Marie DEN 5 0.83 28 8 +20 Advanced
19 SILK, Georgia GBR 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
20 RHODES, Zander USA 5 0.83 27 8 +19 Advanced
21 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
22 NEKIFOR, Erika HUN 5 0.83 27 11 +16 Advanced
23 BIASCO, Karen ITA 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
24 AHN, Gabriella USA 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
25 BLAZIC, Dorja CRO 5 0.83 25 13 +12 Advanced
26 PARRA, Emily FRA 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
27 LEE, Yejine USA 5 0.83 25 14 +11 Advanced
28 CHUSID, Renata USA 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
29 BODOVA, Barbara SVK 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
30 MCGILLION-MOORE, Kaitlyn IRL 5 0.83 25 15 +10 Advanced
31 WILLIAMSON, Lucy-Belle GBR 4 0.80 24 9 +15 Advanced
32 MARTOS, Sara Ann USA 4 0.80 23 9 +14 Advanced
33 DE BIASIO, Irene ITA 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
34T YOSHIMORI, Rachika NED 4 0.80 22 13 +9 Advanced
34T MACEY, Charlotte GBR 4 0.80 22 13 +9 Advanced
36 FENYVESI, Viktoria HUN 4 0.80 21 12 +9 Advanced
37T FERRARI, Christina USA 4 0.80 23 15 +8 Advanced
37T MANZONI, Michelle ITA 4 0.80 23 15 +8 Advanced
39 CRESTA, Alessandra ITA 4 0.80 22 15 +7 Advanced
40T BEARDMORE, Emily GBR 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
40T CANDEAGO, Eleonora ITA 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
42 ABAYEVA, Alexandra USA 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
43 MIKA, Emma FRA 4 0.67 23 14 +9 Advanced
44 TAN, Jia Lin SGP 4 0.67 22 15 +7 Advanced
45T KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
45T KNOX, Eleanor GBR 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
47 PERINI, Camilla ITA 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
48 IACOMONI, Marta ITA 4 0.67 22 16 +6 Advanced
49 MATIC, Anja SWE 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
50 GAYDOS, Sofia ESP 4 0.67 22 17 +5 Advanced
51 JOHNSON, Isabella GBR 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
52 DELITALA, Lucilla Caterina ITA 4 0.67 22 18 +4 Advanced
53 RAIYAT, Henna GBR 4 0.67 21 19 +2 Advanced
54 FABIANEK, Marie AUT 4 0.67 20 18 +2 Advanced
55 JARVINEN, Aino FIN 4 0.67 22 22 0 Advanced
56 CHARLIER, Amandine BEL 3 0.60 22 13 +9 Advanced
57T PANTANETTI, Benedetta ITA 3 0.60 21 12 +9 Advanced
57T HORSLEY, Asherah USA 3 0.60 21 12 +9 Advanced
59 LEZINSKA, Lisa FRA 3 0.60 21 15 +6 Advanced
60 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO, Sigrid SWE 3 0.60 19 13 +6 Advanced
61T WONG, Julia Mae Hui Min SGP 3 0.60 18 13 +5 Advanced
61T GROESS, Chiara AUT 3 0.60 18 13 +5 Advanced
63 PIANELLA, Giada ITA 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
64 WILLIAMS-STEWART, Teagan GBR 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
65 HYDE, Bronwen GBR 3 0.60 17 15 +2 Advanced
66 MANCINI, Ludovica ITA 3 0.60 18 17 +1 Advanced
67 FRANSSON, Emma SWE 3 0.60 17 17 0 Advanced
68 OSENDE, Carmen ESP 3 0.60 17 19 -2 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 EISTERT, Julia AUT 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
70 LENFANT-KOENIG, Suzanne FRA 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
71 DAWE, Phoebe GBR 3 0.50 26 25 +1 Advanced
72 BUDAY, Boglarka SVK 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
73T HALES, Rhiannon GBR 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
73T CSEFALVAYOVA, Rebeka SVK 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
75 WEEKS, Charity GBR 3 0.50 18 19 -1 Advanced
76 VELMA, Emilia IRL 3 0.50 16 20 -4 Advanced
77 QUELCH, Abigail GBR 2 0.40 20 18 +2 Advanced
78 POPPEL, Ankita SWE 2 0.40 17 18 -1 Advanced
79 HU, Ann-Emma GBR 2 0.40 19 21 -2 Advanced
80 MOBERG, Therese SWE 2 0.40 15 18 -3 Advanced
81 KOSTER, Tessa NED 2 0.40 12 15 -3 Advanced
82 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE 2 0.40 16 20 -4 Advanced
83T COMMEUREUC, Marthe FRA 2 0.40 15 19 -4 Advanced
83T O'CONNELL, Olivia GBR 2 0.40 15 19 -4 Advanced
85 GALE, Madeleine GBR 2 0.40 15 20 -5 Advanced
86 HEISKARI, Vilhelmiina FIN 2 0.40 15 22 -7 Advanced
87 BIRD, Martha GBR 2 0.40 14 22 -8 Advanced
88 THOMPSON, Holly GBR 2 0.33 22 20 +2 Advanced
89 CZEKMAN, Luca HUN 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
90 DIMAS, Constanca POR 2 0.33 18 20 -2 Advanced
91 DOLAN, Phoebe GBR 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
92 PARHOMENKO, Anastasija LAT 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
93 FINKENSTAEDT, Antonia GER 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
94 SHERRATT, Amy GBR 2 0.33 15 20 -5 Advanced
95 KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI, Charitini GRE 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
96 MIDDLETON, Amelia GBR 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
97T SAQEEF, Umaira MAS 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
97T SOFEA, Amirah MAS 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
99 SOGHOYAN, Michel BUL 2 0.33 16 23 -7 Advanced
100 DE N'YEURT, Tabitha GBR 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Advanced
101 EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON, Imogen GBR 2 0.33 16 26 -10 Advanced
102 VALENTIN, Louise FRA 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Advanced
103 APPLEBY-PRINCE, Celena GBR 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Advanced
104 TSANG, Amelie GBR 2 0.33 15 26 -11 Advanced
105 BUIJSE, Valerie NED 2 0.33 13 24 -11 Advanced
106 CHEUNG, Kemei SGP 1 0.20 16 20 -4 Advanced
107 TAY, Anna Wan Enn SGP 1 0.20 14 23 -9 Advanced
108 GAVAUDAN, Manon FRA 1 0.20 12 21 -9 Advanced
109 CHRISTIANSEN, Sofie Dyrup DEN 1 0.20 13 23 -10 Advanced
110T CASTILLO-BERNAUS, Katie GBR 1 0.20 12 22 -10 Advanced
110T MCCONVEY, Catherine IRL 1 0.20 12 22 -10 Advanced
112 BUCKLEY, Ellen GBR 1 0.20 11 21 -10 Advanced
113 FELLAH, Ines Jade ALG 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Advanced
114 LAWSON, Angelica GBR 1 0.20 10 22 -12 Advanced
115T SITANYI, Lili GBR 1 0.20 9 23 -14 Advanced
115T TAN, Clarisse SGP 1 0.20 9 23 -14 Advanced
117 HTET-MARSHALL, Alexandra GBR 1 0.20 9 24 -15 Eliminated
118 HUBER, Pia AUT 1 0.20 8 23 -15 Eliminated
119 WHITAKER, Rosie GBR 1 0.17 21 26 -5 Eliminated
120 NG, Kristal SGP 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
121 MEURISSE, Scarlett GBR 1 0.17 13 25 -12 Eliminated
122 CERICOLA, Anna Sveva ITA 1 0.17 12 25 -13 Eliminated
123 OLSTROEM, Stine Bank DEN 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
124 LARSSON, Karin SWE 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
125 TYLER, Lara GBR 1 0.17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
126 SAKAC, Tia CRO 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
127 FIELDING, Hannah GBR 1 0.17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
128 WILLIAMS-HOWE, Sydney GBR 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
129 SAMUELSSON, Nora SWE 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
130 GELISSEN, Lopke BEL 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
131 JANS KOHNEKE, Maria NED 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
132 RUSSELL, Fiona GBR 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
133 ATHLIN, Felicia SWE 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
134 GARDNER, Georgia GBR 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
135 CRAIG, Rhiannon GBR 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
136T OBENAUS, Lilli AUT 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
136T CURRIE, Stephanie GBR 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
138 SCHAURECKER, Lisa Maria AUT 0 0.00 7 28 -21 Eliminated
139T TIMSON SMIDT, Isabel SWE 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
139T DACO, Sophie BEL 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
141 SAMPSON, Verity GBR 0 0.00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
142 VANDER MEEREN, Floo BEL 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
143 BARBIERI, Olivia GBR 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
144 ROBERTS, Ruby GBR 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
DNF MEBARKI, Meriem ALG Withdrew
DNF ZEBBOUDJ, Sonia ALG Withdrew
DNF SANTOS, Annika Beatrice PHI Withdrew
DNF BENCHEKOR, Lilia Selma ALG Withdrew
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Manchester Cadet International 2018
29 September 2018 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 RHODES, Zander USA 29/05/2003
2 FEI, Ruoqiu CHN 28/01/2002
3T SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 13/03/2002
3T HAO, Alicia USA 25/10/2002
5 TAN, Helen USA 29/10/2002
6 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 01/01/2002
7 AHN, Gabriella USA 17/06/2003
8 LEE, Yejine USA 10/05/2002
9 STAMOS, Maria USA 07/03/2002
10 GAMBITTA, Alice ITA 16/08/2003
11 KOO, Haley Bevan USA 08/02/2002
12 LAM, Justina USA 18/09/2003
13 YAROSHENKO, Karina USA 06/09/2002
14 NEKIFOR, Erika HUN 19/02/2002
15 PARRA, Emily FRA 29/06/2003
16 CANDEAGO, Eleonora ITA 07/09/2003
17 WEINTRAUB, Maia Mei USA 24/10/2002
18 CHO, Sabrina USA 14/01/2002
19 NISHIMURA, Madeleine USA 06/04/2002
20 FLANAGAN, Catherine USA 09/07/2003
21 CORABI, Sarah ITA 16/10/2002
22 LEE, Annora USA 30/05/2002
23 SILK, Georgia GBR 09/08/2002
24 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 01/08/2003
25 MCGILLION-MOORE, Kaitlyn IRL 04/12/2004
26 WILLIAMSON, Lucy-Belle GBR 15/01/2004
27 DE BIASIO, Irene ITA 04/12/2003
28 FENYVESI, Viktoria HUN 25/03/2003
29 FERRARI, Christina USA 29/06/2002
30 PERINI, Camilla ITA 11/09/2002
31 HORSLEY, Asherah USA 17/09/2003
32 CHEUNG, Kemei SGP 25/08/2005
33 TAN, Elisha USA 08/09/2002
34 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Marie DEN 16/04/2004
35 BLAZIC, Dorja CRO 23/08/2003
36 CHUSID, Renata USA 02/01/2003
37 MARTOS, Sara Ann USA 18/06/2002
38 YOSHIMORI, Rachika NED 24/02/2006
39 MANZONI, Michelle ITA 04/08/2002
40 CRESTA, Alessandra ITA 28/04/2002
41 BEARDMORE, Emily GBR 24/08/2002
42 MIKA, Emma FRA 17/10/2003
43 TAN, Jia Lin SGP 16/12/2002
44T KNOX, Eleanor GBR 15/06/2003
44T KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE 03/10/2002
46 IACOMONI, Marta ITA 19/05/2003
47 GAYDOS, Sofia ESP 15/07/2004
48 DELITALA, Lucilla Caterina ITA 16/02/2004
49 JARVINEN, Aino FIN 06/09/2003
50 CHARLIER, Amandine BEL 14/03/2002
51 PANTANETTI, Benedetta ITA 27/10/2003
52 LEZINSKA, Lisa FRA 22/02/2002
53T GROESS, Chiara AUT 27/10/2003
53T WONG, Julia Mae Hui Min SGP 22/12/2002
55 PIANELLA, Giada ITA 31/07/2003
56 WILLIAMS-STEWART, Teagan GBR 23/12/2002
57 EISTERT, Julia AUT 19/07/2002
58 WEEKS, Charity GBR 28/04/2002
59 VELMA, Emilia IRL 03/10/2002
60 POPPEL, Ankita SWE 25/10/2003
61 MOBERG, Therese SWE 12/12/2003
62 BIRD, Martha GBR 18/01/2004
63 KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI, Charitini GRE 28/12/2002
64 DE N'YEURT, Tabitha GBR 03/08/2003
65 BIASCO, Karen ITA 05/05/2004
66 BODOVA, Barbara SVK 02/03/2003
67 MACEY, Charlotte GBR 07/10/2003
68 ABAYEVA, Alexandra USA 22/12/2002



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 MATIC, Anja SWE 15/09/2002
70 JOHNSON, Isabella GBR 25/03/2006
71 RAIYAT, Henna GBR 02/03/2002
72 FABIANEK, Marie AUT 07/01/2004
73 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO, Sigrid SWE 27/03/2003
74 HYDE, Bronwen GBR 08/02/2003
75 MANCINI, Ludovica ITA 06/04/2003
76 FRANSSON, Emma SWE 06/06/2002
77 OSENDE, Carmen ESP 05/03/2004
78 LENFANT-KOENIG, Suzanne FRA 17/09/2004
79 DAWE, Phoebe GBR 13/12/2002
80 BUDAY, Boglarka SVK 08/10/2002
81T CSEFALVAYOVA, Rebeka SVK 27/10/2003
81T HALES, Rhiannon GBR 24/05/2002
83 QUELCH, Abigail GBR 17/10/2003
84 HU, Ann-Emma GBR 10/07/2006
85 KOSTER, Tessa NED 25/01/2004
86 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE 09/03/2002
87T O'CONNELL, Olivia GBR 09/04/2003
87T COMMEUREUC, Marthe FRA 22/02/2002
89 GALE, Madeleine GBR 15/10/2003
90 HEISKARI, Vilhelmiina FIN 11/04/2003
91 THOMPSON, Holly GBR 22/12/2002
92 CZEKMAN, Luca HUN 01/10/2002
93 DIMAS, Constanca POR 21/05/2003
94 DOLAN, Phoebe GBR 05/03/2002
95 PARHOMENKO, Anastasija LAT 01/01/2002
96 FINKENSTAEDT, Antonia GER 12/03/2004
97 SHERRATT, Amy GBR 21/01/2005
98 MIDDLETON, Amelia GBR 06/05/2003
99T SOFEA, Amirah MAS 26/01/2003
99T SAQEEF, Umaira MAS 06/02/2004
101 SOGHOYAN, Michel BUL 02/03/2002
102 EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON, Imogen GBR 14/09/2002
103 VALENTIN, Louise FRA 12/06/2002
104 APPLEBY-PRINCE, Celena GBR 01/11/2004
105 TSANG, Amelie GBR 09/08/2006
106 BUIJSE, Valerie NED 28/05/2005
107 TAY, Anna Wan Enn SGP 09/10/2004
108 GAVAUDAN, Manon FRA 22/08/2002
109 CHRISTIANSEN, Sofie Dyrup DEN 18/01/2004
110T CASTILLO-BERNAUS, Katie GBR 01/08/2004
110T MCCONVEY, Catherine IRL 29/12/2002
112 BUCKLEY, Ellen GBR 15/01/2004
113 FELLAH, Ines Jade ALG 06/02/2003
114 LAWSON, Angelica GBR 25/11/2003
115T TAN, Clarisse SGP 26/01/2004
115T SITANYI, Lili GBR 29/05/2004
117 HTET-MARSHALL, Alexandra GBR 07/10/2002
118 HUBER, Pia AUT 08/10/2003
119 WHITAKER, Rosie GBR 27/07/2003
120 NG, Kristal SGP 23/03/2004
121 MEURISSE, Scarlett GBR 22/02/2004
122 CERICOLA, Anna Sveva ITA 01/01/2003
123 OLSTROEM, Stine Bank DEN 18/04/2003
124 LARSSON, Karin SWE 22/12/2004
125 TYLER, Lara GBR 14/01/2004
126 SAKAC, Tia CRO 28/01/2004
127 FIELDING, Hannah GBR 20/02/2005
128 WILLIAMS-HOWE, Sydney GBR 17/07/2003
129 SAMUELSSON, Nora SWE 23/11/2002
130 GELISSEN, Lopke BEL 25/08/2005
131 JANS KOHNEKE, Maria NED 11/01/2003
132 RUSSELL, Fiona GBR 14/05/2002
133 ATHLIN, Felicia SWE 03/04/2003
134 GARDNER, Georgia GBR 24/09/2003
135 CRAIG, Rhiannon GBR 30/03/2004
136T OBENAUS, Lilli AUT 25/03/2004
136T CURRIE, Stephanie GBR 07/10/2005
138 SCHAURECKER, Lisa Maria AUT 15/06/2003
139T TIMSON SMIDT, Isabel SWE 18/12/2002
139T DACO, Sophie BEL 15/10/2002
141 SAMPSON, Verity GBR 30/03/2006
142 VANDER MEEREN, Floo BEL 23/06/2005



Place Name Country Birthdate
143 BARBIERI, Olivia GBR 27/09/2002
144 ROBERTS, Ruby GBR 21/02/2005
DNF MEBARKI, Meriem ALG 22/06/2003
DNF ZEBBOUDJ, Sonia ALG 21/06/2003
DNF SANTOS, Annika Beatrice PHI 04/10/2002
DNF BENCHEKOR, Lilia Selma ALG 18/05/2006



Manchester Cadet International 2018
29 September 2018 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ABRAHAMS, Sophie GBR 00835733 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
BALOG, Marcus USA 00835136 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BALOGH, Reka ROU B 00827836 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BILLING, Matthew GBR 00689085 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CHERNOMASHENTSEV, Alisa USA 00847907 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DE WIT, Kevin BEL B 00831093 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DEAMER, Euan GBR 00833776 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
DEAMER, Luke GBR 00840524 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
FIELDING, David GBR 00835809 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
GIBBS, Bobby USA 00847909 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GORAL, Tomasz SWE 00691933 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GRUNDY, Sean GBR 00689130 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HAZELWOOD, Daniel GBR 00835806 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOZLOWSKI, Jakub POL 00832699 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KWAN, James GBR 00848084 Ref: 1
LENNON, Christopher GBR 00835810 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
MCDERMOTT, Chiara GBR 00000859 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
MCKENZIE, Donnie GBR 00689187 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MIDDELVELD, Remco NED 00834884 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MURPHY, Nicholas GBR 00846006 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 00837730 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
OSTACCHINI, Glen GBR 00698537 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PLANCKH, Niclas AUT 00841158 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
POST, Patrick NED 00002786 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
RASCU, Mihai GBR 00838132 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
SASAKI, Peter USA 00842511 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVIN, Alexander GBR 00004498 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCIPANOVS, Valerijs GBR 00833743 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VOGT, Suzanne CAN 00848198 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
WICKMAN, Elis SWE 00703226 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


